Let the music play.

/PrimaLuna®

Price List from the 1st of Dec 2023

EVO 100 tube integrated amplifier

EVO 100 Tube Phono Preamplifier

EVO 100 Tube Preamplifier

EVO 100 Tube Poweramplifier

EVO 100 Tube Digital AnaLogue
Converter

EVO 200 Tube Integrated Amplifier

EVO 200 Tube Preamplifier

EVO 200 Tube Poweramplifier

Black & Silver

Black & Silver

Black & Silver

Black & Silver

Black & Silver

Black & Silver

Black & Silver

Black & Silver
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24 000 DKK

33 000 DKK

24 000 DKK

24 000 DKK

28 500 DKK

28 500 DKK

28 500 DKK

28 500 DKK
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Let the music play.

EVO 300 Tube integrated Amplifier

EVO 300 Tube Preamplifier

EVO 300 Tube Poweramplifier

EVO 300 Hybrid integrated Amplifier

EVO 400 Tube integrated Amplifier

EVO 400 Tube Preamplifier

EVO 400 Tube Poweramplifier

PrimaLuna 12AU7 tube SilverLabel

PrimalLuna 5AR4 tube SilverLabel

PrimaLuna EL34 tube SilverLabel

Black & Silver

Black & Silver

Black & Silver

Black & Silver

Black & Silver

Black & Silver

Black & Silver
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38 500 DKK

36 500 DKK

36 500 DKK

62 000 DKK

43 500 DKK

42 500 DKK

42 500 DKK

300 DKK

850 DKK

600 DKK
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